

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2115 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INTERCON REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MODERN RESTAURANT AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 3.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR